
Sr.no Category Type Name of the Share Holder No of Shares
% of total shares of 

the company Date
Increase/Decrease in 

share holding Reason No of Shares
% of total shares of 

the company
1 MUT Opening Balance HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD                        19274031 6.48 01/01/2019 19274031 6.48

Purchase 18/01/2019 263000 Transfer 19537031 6.57
Purchase 01/02/2019 300000 Transfer 19837031 6.67
Purchase 08/02/2019 110000 Transfer 19947031 6.70

Sale 26/04/2019 -19500 Transfer 19927531 6.69
Sale 31/05/2019 -63000 Transfer 19864531 6.67

Purchase 25/10/2019 63000 Transfer 19927531 6.68
Closing Balance 31/12/2019 19927531 6.68

2 FPC Opening Balance T. ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL DISCOVERY FUND                                 6662556 2.24 01/01/2019 6662556 2.24
Closing Balance 31/12/2019 6662556 2.23

3 MUT Opening Balance INVESCO TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED                   2382673 0.80 01/01/2019 2382673 0.80
Purchase 04/01/2019 98998 Transfer 2481671 0.83
Purchase 11/01/2019 652693 Transfer 3134364 1.05
Purchase 18/01/2019 221139 Transfer 3355503 1.13
Purchase 01/02/2019 23444 Transfer 3378947 1.14

Sale 01/02/2019 -80355 Transfer 3298592 1.11
Sale 15/02/2019 -88088 Transfer 3210504 1.08

Purchase 01/03/2019 65975 Transfer 3276479 1.10
Purchase 08/03/2019 22980 Transfer 3299459 1.11
Purchase 22/03/2019 112999 Transfer 3412458 1.15

Sale 22/03/2019 -24687 Transfer 3387771 1.14
Purchase 29/03/2019 114181 Transfer 3501952 1.18
Purchase 05/04/2019 53776 Transfer 3555728 1.19
Purchase 12/04/2019 16706 Transfer 3572434 1.20

Sale 12/04/2019 -55638 Transfer 3516796 1.18
Purchase 26/04/2019 2166 Transfer 3518962 1.18
Purchase 03/05/2019 75339 Transfer 3594301 1.21
Purchase 10/05/2019 3237 Transfer 3597538 1.21

Sale 10/05/2019 -20000 Transfer 3577538 1.20
Sale 17/05/2019 -294566 Transfer 3282972 1.10
Sale 31/05/2019 -129620 Transfer 3153352 1.06

Purchase 07/06/2019 315000 Transfer 3468352 1.16
Purchase 14/06/2019 20437 Transfer 3488789 1.17
Purchase 21/06/2019 87033 Transfer 3575822 1.20

Sale 28/06/2019 -21262 Transfer 3554560 1.19
Purchase 05/07/2019 133933 Transfer 3688493 1.24
Purchase 12/07/2019 149811 Transfer 3838304 1.29

Sale 26/07/2019 -508717 Transfer 3329587 1.12
Purchase 02/08/2019 65424 Transfer 3395011 1.14

Sale 02/08/2019 -13350 Transfer 3381661 1.13
Purchase 09/08/2019 17536 Transfer 3399197 1.14
Purchase 23/08/2019 83000 Transfer 3482197 1.17
Purchase 30/08/2019 88330 Transfer 3570527 1.20

Sale 30/08/2019 -13941 Transfer 3556586 1.19
Purchase 06/09/2019 321222 Transfer 3877808 1.30
Purchase 27/09/2019 119125 Transfer 3996933 1.34
Purchase 30/09/2019 14974 Transfer 4011907 1.34
Purchase 11/10/2019 41099 Transfer 4053006 1.36

Sale 18/10/2019 -10474 Transfer 4042532 1.36
Purchase 25/10/2019 51636 Transfer 4094168 1.37

Sale 25/10/2019 -3265 Transfer 4090903 1.37
Purchase 01/11/2019 33021 Transfer 4123924 1.38
Purchase 08/11/2019 74129 Transfer 4198053 1.41
Purchase 15/11/2019 152140 Transfer 4350193 1.46
Purchase 29/11/2019 4546 Transfer 4354739 1.46

Sale 29/11/2019 -4088 Transfer 4350651 1.46
Purchase 06/12/2019 1949 Transfer 4352600 1.46

Sale 20/12/2019 -2932 Transfer 4349668 1.46
Purchase 27/12/2019 23882 Transfer 4373550 1.47

Sale 27/12/2019 -28881 Transfer 4344669 1.46
Closing Balance 31/12/2019 4344669 1.46

4 MUT Opening Balance SBI MAGNUM MIDCAP FUND                                                     73717 0.02 01/01/2019 73717 0.02
Purchase 04/01/2019 59443 Transfer 133160 0.04

Sale 04/01/2019 -79 Transfer 133081 0.04
Purchase 11/01/2019 400406 Transfer 533487 0.18

Sale 11/01/2019 -237 Transfer 533250 0.18
Purchase 18/01/2019 1101509 Transfer 1634759 0.55

Sale 18/01/2019 -23 Transfer 1634736 0.55
Purchase 25/01/2019 146568 Transfer 1781304 0.60
Purchase 01/02/2019 247075 Transfer 2028379 0.68
Purchase 08/02/2019 150000 Transfer 2178379 0.73
Purchase 22/02/2019 4 Transfer 2178383 0.73
Purchase 15/03/2019 22 Transfer 2178405 0.73
Purchase 22/03/2019 22 Transfer 2178427 0.73
Purchase 05/04/2019 3 Transfer 2178430 0.73
Purchase 12/04/2019 66 Transfer 2178496 0.73

Sale 10/05/2019 -23 Transfer 2178473 0.73
Purchase 31/05/2019 44 Transfer 2178517 0.73
Purchase 07/06/2019 22 Transfer 2178539 0.73
Purchase 21/06/2019 79275 Transfer 2257814 0.76
Purchase 05/07/2019 2363 Transfer 2260177 0.76
Purchase 12/07/2019 3 Transfer 2260180 0.76
Purchase 19/07/2019 300028 Transfer 2560208 0.86
Purchase 26/07/2019 495583 Transfer 3055791 1.03
Purchase 02/08/2019 408947 Transfer 3464738 1.16
Purchase 09/08/2019 4 Transfer 3464742 1.16
Purchase 16/08/2019 7 Transfer 3464749 1.16
Purchase 23/08/2019 28 Transfer 3464777 1.16
Purchase 30/08/2019 4 Transfer 3464781 1.16
Purchase 06/09/2019 355504 Transfer 3820285 1.28
Purchase 20/09/2019 23 Transfer 3820308 1.28
Purchase 04/10/2019 25 Transfer 3820333 1.28

Sale 11/10/2019 -3 Transfer 3820330 1.28
Purchase 18/10/2019 2 Transfer 3820332 1.28
Purchase 01/11/2019 10 Transfer 3820342 1.28
Purchase 08/11/2019 2 Transfer 3820344 1.28
Purchase 15/11/2019 93 Transfer 3820437 1.28
Purchase 22/11/2019 25 Transfer 3820462 1.28
Purchase 29/11/2019 3 Transfer 3820465 1.28

Sale 06/12/2019 -1 Transfer 3820464 1.28
Sale 20/12/2019 -1 Transfer 3820463 1.28
Sale 27/12/2019 -6212 Transfer 3814251 1.28

Closing Balance 31/12/2019 3814251 1.28

5 FPC Opening Balance NTASIAN EMERGING LEADERS MASTER FUND                                       2871477 0.97 01/01/2019 2871477 0.97
Closing Balance 31/12/2019 2871477 0.96
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6 MUT Opening Balance FRANKLIN INDIA EQUITY SAVINGS FUND                                         139500 0.05 01/01/2019 139500 0.05
Sale 31/05/2019 -139500 Transfer 0 0.00

Purchase 13/12/2019 1924315 Transfer 1924315 0.64
Purchase 20/12/2019 427610 Transfer 2351925 0.79
Purchase 27/12/2019 126043 Transfer 2477968 0.83
Purchase 31/12/2019 93938 Transfer 2571906 0.86

Closing Balance 31/12/2019 2571906 0.86

7 FPC Opening Balance PICTET - INDIAN EQUITIES                                                   0 0.00 01/01/2019 0 0.00
Purchase 08/03/2019 619699 Transfer 619699 0.21
Purchase 15/03/2019 615000 Transfer 1234699 0.41
Purchase 29/03/2019 59721 Transfer 1294420 0.43
Purchase 05/04/2019 40701 Transfer 1335121 0.45
Purchase 03/05/2019 302301 Transfer 1637422 0.55
Purchase 21/06/2019 189462 Transfer 1826884 0.61
Purchase 12/07/2019 156635 Transfer 1983519 0.67
Purchase 08/11/2019 219318 Transfer 2202837 0.74

Closing Balance 31/12/2019 2202837 0.74

8 LTD Opening Balance HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED                               2529585 0.85 01/01/2019 2529585 0.85
Purchase 11/01/2019 21231 Transfer 2550816 0.86
Purchase 18/01/2019 16 Transfer 2550832 0.86
Purchase 25/01/2019 6 Transfer 2550838 0.86

Sale 01/02/2019 -288802 Transfer 2262036 0.76
Sale 08/02/2019 -10823 Transfer 2251213 0.76

Purchase 15/02/2019 14 Transfer 2251227 0.76
Purchase 22/02/2019 28 Transfer 2251255 0.76
Purchase 01/03/2019 27 Transfer 2251282 0.76
Purchase 15/03/2019 43 Transfer 2251325 0.76
Purchase 05/04/2019 134 Transfer 2251459 0.76
Purchase 10/05/2019 136 Transfer 2251595 0.76
Purchase 14/06/2019 97 Transfer 2251692 0.76

Sale 21/06/2019 -87000 Transfer 2164692 0.73
Sale 28/06/2019 -75500 Transfer 2089192 0.70

Purchase 05/07/2019 107 Transfer 2089299 0.70
Sale 26/07/2019 -14906 Transfer 2074393 0.70

Purchase 02/08/2019 112634 Transfer 2187027 0.73
Purchase 16/08/2019 23 Transfer 2187050 0.73
Purchase 23/08/2019 25 Transfer 2187075 0.73

Sale 30/08/2019 -10415 Transfer 2176660 0.73
Purchase 06/09/2019 15025 Transfer 2191685 0.73
Purchase 04/10/2019 10500 Transfer 2202185 0.74
Purchase 18/10/2019 215 Transfer 2202400 0.74
Purchase 08/11/2019 40 Transfer 2202440 0.74
Purchase 22/11/2019 60 Transfer 2202500 0.74
Purchase 06/12/2019 125 Transfer 2202625 0.74
Purchase 20/12/2019 75 Transfer 2202700 0.74

Closing Balance 31/12/2019 2202700 0.74

9 MUT Opening Balance RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD                        829500 0.28 01/01/2019 829500 0.28
Sale 11/01/2019 -63000 Transfer 766500 0.26

Purchase 18/01/2019 75000 Transfer 841500 0.28
Sale 18/01/2019 -322500 Transfer 519000 0.17

Purchase 25/01/2019 635000 Transfer 1154000 0.39
Sale 25/01/2019 -118500 Transfer 1035500 0.35

Purchase 01/02/2019 789100 Transfer 1824600 0.61
Purchase 08/02/2019 85500 Transfer 1910100 0.64
Purchase 15/02/2019 3000 Transfer 1913100 0.64
Purchase 01/03/2019 200000 Transfer 2113100 0.71
Purchase 15/03/2019 200000 Transfer 2313100 0.78

Sale 22/03/2019 -6000 Transfer 2307100 0.77
Purchase 05/04/2019 13500 Transfer 2320600 0.78

Sale 05/04/2019 -82500 Transfer 2238100 0.75
Purchase 26/04/2019 200000 Transfer 2438100 0.82

Sale 10/05/2019 -202500 Transfer 2235600 0.75
Sale 17/05/2019 -123000 Transfer 2112600 0.71

Purchase 12/07/2019 4500 Transfer 2117100 0.71
Sale 19/07/2019 -4500 Transfer 2112600 0.71

Purchase 09/08/2019 31203 Transfer 2143803 0.72
Purchase 16/08/2019 135 Transfer 2143938 0.72
Purchase 23/08/2019 162 Transfer 2144100 0.72
Purchase 30/08/2019 398 Transfer 2144498 0.72
Purchase 06/09/2019 223581 Transfer 2368079 0.79

Sale 06/09/2019 -300000 Transfer 2068079 0.69
Purchase 13/09/2019 151689 Transfer 2219768 0.74
Purchase 20/09/2019 189 Transfer 2219957 0.74

Sale 20/09/2019 -317000 Transfer 1902957 0.64
Purchase 27/09/2019 6693 Transfer 1909650 0.64

Sale 27/09/2019 -444500 Transfer 1465150 0.49
Purchase 04/10/2019 120108 Transfer 1585258 0.53
Purchase 11/10/2019 8476 Transfer 1593734 0.53
Purchase 18/10/2019 255224 Transfer 1848958 0.62

Sale 18/10/2019 -168000 Transfer 1680958 0.56
Purchase 25/10/2019 9000 Transfer 1689958 0.57

Sale 25/10/2019 -70500 Transfer 1619458 0.54
Purchase 01/11/2019 100243 Transfer 1719701 0.58
Purchase 08/11/2019 81 Transfer 1719782 0.58

Sale 15/11/2019 -324 Transfer 1719458 0.58
Sale 22/11/2019 -333 Transfer 1719125 0.58
Sale 29/11/2019 -7071 Transfer 1712054 0.57
Sale 06/12/2019 -1294 Transfer 1710760 0.57

Purchase 13/12/2019 122 Transfer 1710882 0.57
Purchase 20/12/2019 18 Transfer 1710900 0.57
Purchase 27/12/2019 1350 Transfer 1712250 0.57
Purchase 31/12/2019 408 Transfer 1712658 0.57

Closing Balance 31/12/2019 1712658 0.57

10 FPC Opening Balance
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY  MINISTRY OF 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS                        1599623 0.54 01/01/2019 0 1599623 0.54

Purchase 05/07/2019 27184 Transfer 1626807 0.55
Sale 12/07/2019 -80 Transfer 1626727 0.55

Purchase 18/10/2019 27828 Transfer 1654555 0.56
Sale 25/10/2019 -560 Transfer 1653995 0.55
Sale 01/11/2019 -240 Transfer 1653755 0.55
Sale 22/11/2019 -160 Transfer 1653595 0.55
Sale 06/12/2019 -20 Transfer 1653575 0.55
Sale 13/12/2019 -250 Transfer 1653325 0.55

Purchase 20/12/2019 18196 Transfer 1671521 0.56
Purchase 27/12/2019 2295 Transfer 1673816 0.56

Closing Balance 31/12/2019 0 Transfer 1673816 0.56


